
PI 514722 to

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

514759

514760

514761

514762

514763

514764

514765

514766

514767

514768

514769

514770

514771

514772

514773

514774

514775

514776

514777

514778

514779

514780

514781

514782

514783

514784

515134-continued

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

donor

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

id: Ancash

75.

84.

97.

98.

102.

104.

112.

115.

125.

144.

157.

166.

167.

200.

208.

213.

218.

231.

237.

240.

259.

263.

264.

267.

270.

273.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

origin: Peru.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

Seed.

54


